
 

College Park Men’s Golf Schedule 

2023-2024 

 

Date(s) Day(s) Tournament Course(s) Team 

9/11/23 Monday 
Montgomery 

Bear Invitational   
Walden on Lake 

Conroe Navy 

9/26/23 Tuesday Grand Oaks  
Cypresswood- 

Traditions 
Silver 

10/3/23 Tuesday Magnolia  Lake Windcrest JV 
10/9-10/23 Monday/Tuesday M.W. Mustang  Sand Hill Farm Navy 

10/30/23 Monday Grand Oaks  
Cypresswood- 

Cypress 
JV 

11/3-4/23 Friday/Saturday Buster Bowers  Conroe C.C. Navy 

11/7-8/23 Tuesday/Wednesday 
Magnolia West 
Fall Invitational 

Lake Windcrest & 
Margaritaville 

Silver 

12/5/23 Tuesday TWH Invite North  Silver 

1/15-16/24 Monday/Tuesday Vern Edwards  Tournament & 
Player 

Navy & Silver 

1/23/24 Tuesday TWH JV West JV 
2/1/24 Thursday Lake Creek  Margaritaville JV 

2/9-10/24 Friday/Saturday AMC- Aggie 
Matchplay 

The Course at 
Texas A&M 

Navy 

2/16-17/24 Friday/Saturday Kingwood Classic 
Kingwood C.C.- 

Lake  
Navy 

2/19-20/24 Monday/Tuesday 
Massengale 
Memorial 

Bentwater- 
Weiskopf 

Silver 

2/23-24/24 Friday/Saturday State Preview Legacy Hills Navy 
2/26/24 Monday Klein Collins Northgate Silver 

2/27/24 Tuesday Grand Oaks JV 
Cypresswood- 

Cypress 
JV 

3/4/24 Monday 
Montgomery 

Spring JV 
Walden on Lake 

Conroe JV 

3/8-9/24 Friday/Saturday Marvin Dameron  Bear Ridge Navy 
3/8-9/24 Friday/Saturday Atascocita Eagle  Atascocita Silver 

3/18/24 Monday 
District 13-6A JV 

Tournament 
Cypresswood- 

Cypress JV 

3/25-26/24  Monday/Tuesday 
District 13-6A 
Championship 

High Meadow 
Ranch 

Navy & Silver 

4/15-16/24 Monday/Tuesday Region II-6A 
Championship 

Bear Ridge TBA 

4/29-30/24 Monday/Tuesday 
UIL 6A State 

Championship 
Legacy Hills TBA 

 

Head Coach- Steve Tatum 
Assistant Coach- Stephen Howard 
Athletic Director- Kyle Coats 
Principal- Mark Murrell 
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